Saint Petersburg

Pekopabl CaHkT-lMeTepbypra

3 AnBapb 2014 r/

My>XXUnHbI

50 BonbHbI CTUMb 21.82
100 BosbHbIN CTUMb 47.59
200 BonbHbIil CTUMb 1:46.66
400 BoJsibHblii CTUMb 3:48.32
800 BosbHbIil CTUMb 7:50.64
1500 BonbHbIl CTUMb 14:54.76
50 Ha cnnHe 25.80
100 Ha cnunHe 55.24
200 Ha cnuHe 1:59.54
50 Bbpacc 27.93
100 Bpacc 1:00.47
200 Bbpacc 2:09.36
50 batTepdnsi 23.94
100 battepchnisi 51.95
200 batTepdnsii 1:59.69
200 Komnnekc 2:02.90
400 Komnnekc 4:22.07
4 x 100 BonbHbI CTUb 3:18.82
4 x 200 BonbHbIi CTUMb 7:26.01
4 x 100 Komnnekc 3:39.50

Pekopgpl CaHkT-INeTepbypra

IpeunH AHgpen
IpeunH AHgpen
CyxopykoB AnekcaHgp
CanbHukoB Bnagnmup
CanbHukoB Bnagnmup
CanbHukoB Bnagnmup

CmMupHOB AMUTpUi
LLlabacoB AHapeli
LlemeToB Bnagumnp

Hvkonaes AHapeli
danbko puropuii
danbko puropuii

MapueHko Vropb
MapueHko Nropb
BopobkéB AnekcaHap

AHApyceHKo Bayecnas
CaBueHko Erop

CIbB-1 My>X4uHbl

87
87
88
60
60
60

83
94
64

92
87
87

75
75
87

92
90

20.04.2012
29.04.2009
18.04.2013
12.07.1983
23.08.1986
25.08.1983

22.07.2007
05.07.2012
01.08.1984

18.06.2013
26.07.2009
30.07.2009

10.04.2009
20.07.2003
02.07.2011

22.04.2011
25.04.2009

18.04.2011

50m

MockBa

MockBa

KasaHb
Edmonton (CAN)
Madrid (ESP)
Rome (ITA)

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Antwerp (BEL)
Mocksa

Mocksa
Rome (ITA)
Rome (ITA)

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Barcelona (ESP)
Py3a

MockBa
MockBa

MockBa

I'peunH AHgpeii, NlaryHoB EBrexuii, Tuxobaes Oner, CyxopykoB AnekcaHap

ClMNB-1 My>X4nHbl

18.06.2013

MockBa

AlizeTynnoB EBrenuii, ®éaopos AnekcaHap, MNonkos AnekcaHap, AHAPYCeHKO Bsuecnas

ClB-1 My>X4nHbl

20.06.2013

MockBa

YecHokoB Masen, Hukonaes AHapeli, MpyaHukoB Bsiuecnas, AHApyceHKo Bsiuecnas



Saint Petersburg 3 AnBapb 2014 r/
Pekopabl CaHkT-lMeTepbypra

YKeHWM HbI 50m
50 BosibHbIl CTW/b 25.10 [lonoBa BepoHuka 91 09.06.2011 Kanet (FRA)
100 BonbHbIin CTUMb 54.12 Tlonosa BepoHuka 91 12.07.2013 KasaHb
200 BosbHbIii CTWUb 1:56.84 Tlonosa BepoHuka 91 30.07.2012 JloHaoH (GBR)
400 BosbHbIi cTUNb 4:09.43 [OeHpebepoBa Enexa 69 07.08.1985  Sofia (BUL)
800 BosibHbIN CTWb 8:58.34  AHpgpeesa BukTtopus 92 10.03.2013 PameHckoe
1500 BonbHbIi CTUMb 16:42.32  [eHpebepoBa EneHa 69 18.02.1986 Mockea
50 Ha cnnHe 29.66 AHpapeeBa EkaTepuHa 97 11.06.2013 [leHs3a
100 Ha cnvHe 1:02.70 Topyakosa Jlapuca 64 01.08.1982 Guayaquil (ECU)
200 Ha cnvHe 2:13.31 [OeHpebeposa EneHa 69 01.08.1984 Mocksa
50 Bbpacc 31.39 bBboromasosa EneHa 82 22.07.2007  CaHkT-leTepbypr
100 bpacc 1:08.04 boromasoBa EneHa 82 26.03.2007 Melbourne (AUS)
200 Bbpacc 2:28.34 Bonkosa EneHa 69 27.02.1990 Mocksa
2:28.34 boromasoBa EneHa 82 24.04.2008 Dunkerque (FRA)

50 BatTtepdnsii 26.49 becnanosa VpuHa 81 26.07.2009 Rome (ITA)
100 battepchnisi 58.42 bBecnanosa VpuHa 81 02.08.2007 Paris (FRA)
200 batTepdnsii 2:10.02 Tlonosa BepoHuka 91 28.06.2012 Pysa
200 Komnnekc 2:12.21  AHppeesa BukTtopus 92 19.04.2013 KasaHb
400 Komnnekc 4:40.44  [OeHpebeposBa EneHa 69 18.09.1988 Seoul (KOR)
4 x 100 BosibHbIli CTUAb 3:44.05 CI1B-1 XeHLWKHbI 17.06.2013 Mocksa

AHfpeeBa BukTopua, YcTuHosa Japbs, KHArnHmHa CeeTnaHa, lNonosa BepoHuka
4 x 200 BonbHbIA CTUNb 8.06.98 CI1b-1 XXeHLWKnHbI 19.04.2013 KasaHb

YcTwuHoBa Japbs, AHapeeBa BukTopus, LLBaesa VipuHa, MNMonosa BepoHuka

4 x 100 Komnniekc 4:.07.05 CI1b-1 XXeHwWuHsbl 22.04.2011 MockBa

lony6eBa AnéHa, KysbMmunyeBa AHHa, Becnanosa VipuHa, Monosa BepoHuka

Pekopgpl CaHkT-INeTepbypra



Saint Petersburg 3 AnBapb 2014 r/
Pekopabl CaHkT-lMeTepbypra

My>X4YnHbI 25m
50 BosibHbIl CTW/b 20.89 JlaryHoB EBrenni 85 10.12.2009 Istanbul (TUR)
100 BonbHbIin CTUMb 45.36  JNlaryHoB EBreHwmii 85 11.12.2009 Istanbul (TUR)
200 BosbHbIii CTWUb 1:42.06  CyxopykoB AnekcaHap 88 19.12.2009 Saint Petersburg
400 BosbHbIi cTUNb 3:42.96  CasbHUKOB Bnagmumup 60 15.12.1982 Goeteborg (SWE)
800 BosibHbIN CTWb 7:38.90 CasibHUKOB Bnagmmup 60 12.02.1993 Gelsenkirchen (GER)
1500 BonbHbliA CTWIIb 14:37.60  CanbHukoB Bnagnmup 60 17.12.1982 Goeteborg (SWE)
50 Ha cnuHe 23.68 Llabacos AHapeii 94 12.12.2013  Herning (DEN)
100 Ha cnuHe 50.75 LWab6acos AHapeii 94 13.12.2013 Herning (DEN)
200 Ha cnvHe 1:52.99 llab6acos AHgpeii 94 21.12.2013  CaHkr-lMeTepbypr
50 Bbpacc 27.09 Mpuroga Kupwunn 95 19.11.2013 KasaHb
100 bpacc 57.28  ®anbko puropuii 87 13.12.2009 Istanbul (TUR)
200 bpacc 2:02.50 danbko Mpuropwuia 87 11.12.2009 Istanbul (TUR)
50 batTepdnsi 22.97 [onkoB AnekcaHap 94 18.11.2013 KasaHb
100 battepchnisi 50.95 [MpypHukoB Bsvecnas 93 21.12.2013  CaHkr-lMeTepbypr
200 batTepdnsii 1:56.06 Bopo6bEB AnekcaHap 87 19.12.2009  Saint Petersburg
100 Komnnekc 53.83 [lpyaHukos Bayecnas 93 20.12.2013  CaHkr-leTepbypr
200 Komnnekc 1:55.94  AnpgpyceHko Bayecnas 92 21.11.2012 Bosrorpag,
400 Komnnekc 4:16.55  AHpgpyceHko Bsayecnas 92 17.12.2011  CaHkr-lMeTepbypr
4 x 50 BosbHbIii CTUNb 1:31.89  CI1Bb-1 MyXu4uHbI 15.12.2013  Bonarorpag
l'yTMmaHH [eopr, MusuHoB PomaH, TuxoHoB-byrpos AMuTpwii, LWonud dununn
4 x 100 BosibHbIA CTWUb 3:11.90 CIB-1 MyX4nHbl 20.12.2013  CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
AHppyceHko Bsivecnas, Tuxobaes Oner, JlaryHoB EBrenuii, CyxopykoB AnekcaHap
4 x 200 BosibHbIl CTUAb 7:06.33  CI1B-1 MyX4nHblI 16.11.2013  Ka3saHb
MonkoB AnekcaHap, AlizeTynnos Esrennii, ®énopos AnekcaHap, AHApyceHKo Bauecnas
4 x 50 Komnnekc 1:39.07 CIlB-1 MyXuuHbl 18.12.2013  Bonrorpag
CémoukmH Masen, KouoburHcknii Hukonaii, LWonuH dvnaunn, Ny TMaHH Meopr
4 x 100 Komnniekc 3:29.07  CI1Bb-1 MyX4uHbl 19.11.2013 KasaHb

LLlabacos AHgpeii, Mpuroga Kupunn, Cepbliii Bnagucnas, AHapyceHKo Bsiuecnas

Pekopgpl CaHkT-INeTepbypra



Saint Petersburg

Pekopabl CaHkT-lMeTepbypra

3 AnBapb 2014 r/

YKeHLWWHbI

50 BonbHbI CTUb
100 BonbHbIl CTUMb
200 BonbHbIA CTUMb
400 BoJsibHblii CTUMb
800 BonbHbI CTUMb
1500 BonbHbI CTUMb

50 Ha cnnHe
100 Ha cnuHe
200 Ha cnuHe

50 Bbpacc
100 Bpacc
200 Bbpacc

50 batTepdnsi
100 battepchnisi
200 batTepdnsii

100 Komnnekc
200 Komnnekc
400 Komnnekc

4 x 50 BonbHbIN CTUb
4 x 100 BonbHbIi CTUMb

4 x 200 BonbHbI CTUb

4 x 50 Komnnekc

4 x 100 Komnnekc

Pekopgpl CaHkT-INeTepbypra

24.14
52.58
1:53.62
4:04.38
8:31.24

16:42.32

28.40
1:01.06
2:08.99

30.88
1:06.04
2:24.78

25.95
5751
2:06.88

1:00.42
2:09.13
4:35.73

1:44.12

3:38.54

7:59.82

1:51.72

4:04.04

25m
KHsrmHmHa CeeTnaHa 84 19.12.2009  Saint Petersburg
Monosa BepoHuka 91 17.11.2013 Ka3saHb
Monosa BepoHuka 91 12.12.2013 Herning (DEN)
Monosa BepoHuka 91 17.11.2013 Ka3saHb
Monosa BepoHuka 91 23.10.2013  Saint-Petersburg
[JeHpebepoBa EneHa 69 18.02.1986 Mocksa
AHgpeesa Bukropus 92 15.11.2009 Bonrorpag,
3axapbesa Japbs 90 12.11.2009 Bosrorpag,
Konayesa [apbs 98 18.12.2013 Bonrorpag,
BoromasoBa EneHa 82 08.12.2005 Trieste (ITA)
BoromasoBa EneHa 82 11.12.2003 Dublin (IRL)
BoromasoBa EneHa 82 12.12.2002 Riesa (GER)
Becnanosa NpuHa 81 19.12.2009 Saint Petersburg
Becnanosa NpuHa 81 19.12.2009  Saint Petersburg
Monosa BepoHuka 91 15.11.2013 Ka3saHb
Monosa BepoHuka 91 08.11.2011 Bonrorpag,
AHapeesa BukTopus 92 06.11.2009 Moscow
Monosa BepoHuvka 91 23.10.2013  Saint-Petersburg
ClB-1 XXeHLWuHbI 16.12.2013  Bonarorpag

3aiiueBa AHHa, MoTawesa EnnsaseTa, iBaHoBa AHacTacusi, YcTuHoBa Japbs

ClB-1 XXeHLWmHbI 20.12.2013  CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

Monosa BepoHuka, YcTuHOBa Japbs, KHarnHnHa CeeTnaHa, Lsaesa VipuHa

Clb-1 >KeHLWuHsbl 15.11.2013 Ka3saHb
Monosa BepoHuka, YcTurHOBa [apbs, LLBaeBa MpuHa, 3aiiueBa AHHA

CMNB-1 >XeHwWuHbI 12.11.2009 Bonrorpag

AHgpeeBa BukTopusa, Kysbmnyesa AHHa, becnanosa VpvHa, KHarnHnHa CeeTnaHa

ClB-1 XKeHLWmHbI 17.11.2013 KasaHb

AHppeeBa EkaTepuHa, KHarnHuHa CeeTaHa, lNMonosa BepoHuka, YcTuHOBa Japbs



