Saint Petersburg 3 2014 /

						50
50	04.00		07	00.04.0040		30
50	21.82		87	20.04.2012		
100	47.59		87	29.04.2009		
200	1:46.66		88	18.04.2013	(OAN)	
400	3:48.32		60	12.07.1983	Edmonton (CAN)	
800	7:50.64		60	23.08.1986	Madrid (ESP)	
1500	14:54.76		60	25.08.1983	Rome (ITA)	
50	25.80		83	22.07.2007	-	
100	55.24		94	05.07.2012	Antwerp (BEL)	
200	1:59.54		64	01.08.1984	, , ,	
50	27.93		92	18.06.2013		
100	1:00.47		87	26.07.2009	Rome (ITA)	
200	2:09.36		87	30.07.2009	Rome (ITA)	
50	23.94		75	10.04.2009	-	
100	51.95		75	20.07.2003	Barcelona (ESP)	
200	1:59.69		87	02.07.2011	,	
200	2:02.90		92	22.04.2011		
400	4:22.07		90	25.04.2009		
4 x 100	3:18.82	-1		18.04.2011		
4 x 200	7:26.01	-1	,	, 18.06.2013		
			,	,	,	
4 x 100	3:39.50	-1		20.06.2013		
			,		,	

Saint Petersburg 3 2014 /

							50
FO	25.10			01	00.06.2011	Kanat (EDA)	
50 100	25.10 54.12			91 91	09.06.2011 12.07.2013	Kanet (FRA)	
200	1:56.84			91	30.07.2013	(GBR)	
400	4:09.43			69	07.08.1985		
800	8:58.34			92	10.03.2013	Sofia (BUL)	
1500	16:42.32			92 69	18.02.1986		
1500	10.42.32			09	10.02.1900		
50	29.66			97	11.06.2013		
100	1:02.70			64	01.08.1982	Guayaquil (ECU)	
200	2:13.31			69	01.08.1984		
50	31.39			82	22.07.2007	-	
100	1:08.04			82	26.03.2007	Melbourne (AUS)	
200	2:28.34			69	27.02.1990		
	2:28.34			82	24.04.2008	Dunkerque (FRA)	
50	26.49			81	26.07.2009	Rome (ITA)	
100	58.42			81	02.08.2007	Paris (FRA)	
200	2:10.02			91	28.06.2012		
200	2:12.21			92	19.04.2013		
400	4:40.44			69	18.09.1988	Seoul (KOR)	
4 x 100	3:44.05	-1			17.06.2013		
4 x 200	8:06.98	-1	,	,	19.04.2013	,	
			,	,	,		
4 x 100	4:07.05	-1			22.04.2011		
			,	,	,		

Saint Petersburg 3 2014 /

						2
50 100 200 400 800 1500	20.89 45.36 1:42.06 3:42.96 7:38.90 14:37.60			85 85 88 60 60 60	10.12.2009 11.12.2009 19.12.2009 15.12.1982 12.02.1993 17.12.1982	Istanbul (TUR) Istanbul (TUR) Saint Petersburg Goeteborg (SWE) Gelsenkirchen (GER) Goeteborg (SWE)
50 100 200	23.68 50.75 1:52.99			94 94 94	12.12.2013 13.12.2013 21.12.2013	Herning (DEN) Herning (DEN) -
50 100 200	27.09 57.28 2:02.50			95 87 87	19.11.2013 13.12.2009 11.12.2009	Istanbul (TUR) Istanbul (TUR)
50 100 200	22.97 50.95 1:56.06			94 93 87	18.11.2013 21.12.2013 19.12.2009	- Saint Petersburg
100 200 400	53.83 1:55.94 4:16.55			93 92 92	20.12.2013 21.11.2012 17.12.2011	-
4 x 50	1:31.89	-1	,	,	15.12.2013	,
4 x 100	3:11.90	-1	,	,	20.12.2013	-
4 x 200	7:06.33	-1	,		, 16.11.2013	,
4 x 50	1:39.07	-1	,		18.12.2013	,
4 x 100	3:29.07	-1			19.11.2013	

25

50	24.14			84	19.12.2009	Saint Petersburg
100	52.58			91	17.11.2013	
200	1:53.62			91	12.12.2013	Herning (DEN)
400	4:04.38			91	17.11.2013	
800	8:31.24			91	23.10.2013	Saint-Petersburg
1500	16:42.32			69	18.02.1986	
50	28.40			92	15.11.2009	
100	1:01.06			90	12.11.2009	
200	2:08.99			98	18.12.2013	
50	30.88			82	08.12.2005	Trieste (ITA)
100	1:06.04			82	11.12.2003	Dublin (IRL)
200	2:24.78			82	12.12.2002	Riesa (GER)
50	25.95			81	19.12.2009	Saint Petersburg
100	57.51			81	19.12.2009	Saint Petersburg
200	2:06.88			91	15.11.2013	
100	1:00.42			91	08.11.2011	
200	2:09.13			92	06.11.2009	Moscow
400	4:35.73			91	23.10.2013	Saint-Petersburg
4 x 50	1:44.12	-1			16.12.2013	
			,	,		,
4 x 100	3:38.54	-1			20.12.2013	-
			,	,		,
4 x 200	7:59.82	-1			15.11.2013	
			,	,	,	
4 x 50	1:51.72	-1			12.11.2009	
		•	,	,		,
4 x 100	4:04.04	-1			17.11.2013	
			,		,	,

25